
 

 

 

  

o NEMA 1

o FLUSH MOUNT

o FULLY GUARDED

o THREE BUTTON CONTROL

(OPEN-CLOSE-STOP) IN METAL

ENCLOSURE

o BUTTON: 10 amp @ 250VAC

o OPEN: NORMALLY OPEN

o CLOSE: NORMALLY OPEN

o STOP: NORMALLY CLOSED

PBC-3
CONTROL STATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIRING 

OPEN 

CLOSE 

STOP 

“OPEN” 
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“CLOSE” 

COMMAND 

CONTROL CIRCUIT 

POWER 

CONTROL CIRCUIT 

COMMON 

4-1/2” 

2-3/4” 

2-1/8” 

4” 
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